Anaruth Gordon Endowed Scholarship

Application Deadline: April 1st

The Anaruth Gordon Honors College Endowed Scholarship honors Dr. Anaruth Gordon, who served as Assistant Director of The Honors College at Eastern Michigan University from 1989 to 1992. Dr. Ruth, as she was known to students, is a lifelong educator who thoroughly enjoyed working with students and appreciates the value of an Honors education. One award of \$400 to \$500 is distributed each fall.

Eligibility

To be eligible for and receive the award a student must:

- Be a member of The Honors College in good standing
- Have completed a minimum of 12 Honors hours

Student Information

Student Name:		Student EID:	
Emich Email:	@emich.edu	Phone Number:	
Mailing Address:			
Major(s):			
Minor(s):			
Expected Graduation Date:		Current GPA:	
Honors Hours Completed:	Honors	Hours in Progress:	
College Hours Completed:			
-			
Member of the Honors College?	YesNo		
Intended Honors Pathway(s):	University Honors D	epartmental Honors	Highest Honors

Essay Question

On a separate page, please write an essay in which you explain your academic, professional, and personal goals and how your Honors education will help you attain those goals.



Submit the application form and your essay <u>as a single PDF</u> to The Honors College at <u>EMUHonors@emich.edu</u>.

Do not submit a Google document.